Limit switch attachments
Subject to change – 2010/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Limit switch attachments SRBF
Type codes
SRBF — CA3 — YR90 — MW — 22A — C2M20
Type
SRBF Limit switch attachment
Design
C Sensor box
Mechanical interface
None
A3 Mounting adapter, hole pattern 30x80 mm,
for drives with shaft height 20 mm
A4 Mounting adapter, hole pattern 30x80 mm,
for drives with shaft height 30 mm
A5 Mounting adapter, hole pattern 30x130 mm,
for drives with shaft height 30 mm
A6 Mounting adapter, hole pattern 30x130 mm,
for drives with shaft height 50 mm
Display type
YR Yellow/red position indicator
Measuring range
90 0 … 90°
Sensor principle
MW Floating contact, changeover switch
Nominal operating voltage
22A 250 V AC
Electrical connection
C2 Screw terminal
Cable connector
M20 M20x1.5, metal
2010/06 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Mounting kits DARQ
Type codes
DARQ — K — A1 — F05 — 20 — R1
Type
DARQ
Function
K Mounting kit
Drive outlet
A1 Hole pattern 30x80 mm
A2 Hole pattern 30x130 mm
Adapter or reducing outlet
F05 Hole pattern F05
Length
20 20 mm
30 30 mm
50 50 mm
Corrosion protection
R1 Stainless steel
Subject to change – 2010/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Limit switch attachments SRBF